
Degree Committees for Earth Sciences & Geography - Meeting schedule 2024-25  
 
 
DC meetings all at 2.15pm or to follow the Faculty Board, unless otherwise stated 
 

 
2024 
 

Tues. 17 September, 10am 
(DC only, no Faculty Board) 

Tues. 22 October 

Tues. 19 November 

 
2025 

Tues. 14 January 
(DC only, no Faculty Board) 

Tues. 11 February 

Tues. 11 March 

Tues. 22 April 

Tues. 20 May  
(DC only, no Faculty Board) 

Tues. 10 June 

Tues. 15 July 
(DC only, no Faculty Board) 
16 September, 10am 
(DC only, no Faculty Board) 

 
[Note: Formal approval of corrections following conditional approval of a research degree does 
normally require consideration at a Degree Committee meeting.] 
 

Term dates 2024-25 

Full Michaelmas term Full Lent term Easter day Full Easter term 

Tues 8 Oct – Fri 6 Dec Tues 21 Jan – Fri 21 
Mar 

20 Apr Tues 29 Apr – Fri 20 
Jun 

 

Congregation dates 2024-25 

MT 2024 LT 2025 ET 2025 Long Vacation 

25, 26 October 
30 November  

31 January 
1 March 
29 March 
5 April 

3 May 
23, 24 May  

24, 25, 26 July  

https://www.cambridgestudents.cam.ac.uk/degree-ceremony-dates  

https://www.cambridgestudents.cam.ac.uk/degree-ceremony-dates

